Unlimited Tunable
Spectral Flexibility
VersaChrome® &
VersaChrome Edge™
Filters
www.semrock.com 2
0
10

These thin-film optical filters are tunable over a very wide range of wavelengths by adjusting the angle of incidence with essentially no change in spectral performance.
As the diagrams (above) indicate, both edge filters and bandpass filters with wide tunability are available.
www.semrock.com    3
Tunable Color
Range
At 60°
Edge ≤
Avg. Transmission /
Bandwidth
At 0°
Edge ≥
Avg. Transmission /
Bandwidth ODavg ≥ 6  Part Number
561.0 > 90% over 82 nm 628.0 > 93% over 82 nm 488 nm to edge TLP01-628-25x36
628.0 > 90% over 82 nm 704.0 > 93% over 92 nm 547 nm to edge TLP01-704-25x36
704.0 > 90% over 92 nm 790.0 > 93% over 103 nm 613 nm to edge TLP01-790-25x36
790.0 > 90% over 101 nm 887.0 > 93% over 114 nm 687 nm to edge TLP01-887-25x36
887.0 > 90% over 114 nm 995.0 > 93% over 127 nm 772 nm to edge TLP01-995-25x36
VersaChrome Edge Tunable Longpass Filters
Wavelength (nm)
550 600400 450 650 700 750 850 900800500 950 1000 1050 1100 1150
TLP01-628

TSP01-1116
TLP01-501
TSP01-501
TLP01-448
TSP01-448
Tunable Color
Range
At 60°
Edge ≤
Avg. Transmission /
Bandwidth
At 0°
Edge ≥
Avg. Transmission /
Bandwidth ODavg ≥ 6  Part Number
561.0 > 90% over 66 nm 628.0 > 93% over 74 nm Edge to 720 nm TSP01-628-25x36
628.0 > 90% over 82 nm 704.0 > 93% over 83 nm Edge to 808 nm TSP01-704-25x36
704.0 > 90% over 92 nm 790.0 > 93% over 93 nm Edge to 907 nm TSP01-790-25x36
790.0 > 90% over 89 nm 887.0 > 93% over 100 nm Edge to 1017 nm TSP01-887-25x36
887.0 > 90% over 100 nm 995.0 > 93% over 112 nm Edge to 1140 nm TSP01-995-25x36
VersaChrome Edge Tunable Shortpass Filters
Wavelength (nm)
550 600400 450 650 700 750 850 900800500 950 1000 1050 1100 1150
TLP01-628

TSP01-448
Tunable Color
Range
At 60°
CWL <
Average
Transmission /
Bandwidth
At 0°
CWL >
Average
Transmission /
Bandwidth
Size
(L x W x H) Part Number
448.8 > 85% over 15 nm 501.5 > 90% over 15 nm 25.2 x 35.6 x 2.0 mm TBP01-501/15-25x36
501.5 > 85% over 14 nm 561.0 > 90% over 14 nm 25.2 x 35.6 x 2.0 mm TBP01-561/14-25x36
561.0 > 85% over 14 nm 627.7 > 90% over 14 nm 25.2 x 35.6 x 2.0 mm TBP01-628/14-25x36
627.7 > 85% over 13 nm 703.8 > 90% over 13 nm 25.2 x 35.6 x 2.0 mm TBP01-704/13-25x36
703.8 > 85% over 12 nm 790.0 > 90% over 12 nm 25.2 x 35.6 x 2.0 mm TBP01-790/12-25x36
790.0 > 85% over 11 nm 900.0 > 90% over 11 nm 25.2 x 35.6 x 2.0 mm TBP01-900/11-25x36
Extended Overlap Tunable Bandpass Filters
Between 4-12 nm of additional overlap designed to allow for system variations such as AOI accuracy, cone-half angles, etc.
OD 6 blocking over full tuning range for the most sensitive of measurements.
400350 450 500 550 650600

Wavelength (nm)
700 750 800 850 900300
Center
Wavelength
UV-VIS
Blocking Band
Avg. Transmision /
Bandwidth
VIS-IR Blocking
Band
Housed Size
(Diameter x
Thickness)
Glass
Thickness  Part Number
505 nm 250 − 436 nm > 93% 445 − 561 nm 575 − 1200 nm 25 mm x 3.5 mm 2.0 mm FF01-505/133-25
565 nm 250 − 488 nm > 93% 498 − 631 nm 644 − 1200 nm 25 mm x 3.5 mm 2.0 mm FF01-565/133-25
632 nm 250 − 547 nm > 93% 558 − 706 nm 720 − 1200 nm 25 mm x 3.5 mm 2.0 mm FF01-632/148-25
709 nm 250 − 613 nm > 93% 625 − 792 nm 808 − 1200 nm 25 mm x 3.5 mm 2.0 mm FF01-709/167-25
795 nm 250 − 687 nm > 93% 701 − 889 nm 907 − 1200 nm 25 mm x 3.5 mm 2.0 mm FF01-795/188-25
893 nm 250 − 772 nm > 93% 788 − 997 nm 1017 − 1700 nm 25 mm x 3.5 mm 2.0 mm FF01-893/209-25
BrightLine® Full Spectrum Blocking Single-band Bandpass Filters − pair with TLP and TSP filters
CREATING A VERSACHROME TUNABLE BANDPASS FILTER SET
For ordering and technical support,